DISTRIBUTION LIST

Name Organisation Telephone | Mobile Email

Beason Mwaka DWA HO: CD: Operations 0213368188 0828076621 MwakaB@dwaf.gov.za

Tendani Nditwani DWA HO: Acting D: NWRP 0123368189 0828885113 NditwaniT@dwa.gov.za

Niel van Wyk DWA HO: D: NWRP (East) 0123368327 0828085651 vanwykn@dwa.gov.za

Kennedy Mandaza DWA HO: D: NWRP (East) 0123367675 0826005960 MandazaK@dwa.gov.za

Adriaan Claassen DWA HO: D: NWRP (East) 0810114001 adriaan.claassen.28@gmail.com

Khumbu Moyo DWS HO: D: WUE 0123368293 0828030892 Moyok@dwa.gov.za

Samke Mabaso DWA HO: D: WUE 0123367878 0828819836 Madlalas@dwa.gov.za

Zanele Maphumulo DWA HO: D: WUE 0123368239 0826501205 MaphumuloZ@dws.gov.za

Kobus Bester DWA HO: D: Options Analysis | 0123368071 0845175560 besterk@dwa.gov.za

Salona Moodley DWA HO: Options Analysis 0844234400 MoodleyS2@dwa.gov.za

Celiwe Ntuli DWA HO: D: WRPS 0123367618 0828851942 ntulic@dwa.gov.za

Pieter Viljoen DWA HO: D: WRPS 0123367500 0828080497 VilioenP2 @dwaf.gov.za

Geert Grobler DWS HO: D: WRPS 0123368691 0828063528 groblerg@dwa.gov.za

Sakhile Mndaweni DWA HO: D: WRPS 0123368764 0836549001 MndaweniS@dwa.gov.za

Manisha Maharaj DWS RO: WRU 0313362750 0828081191 thakurdinm@dwa.gov.za

Gibson Gumede O RSe. Vet 0313362818 | 0714818634 | GumedeG@dwa gov.7a

Regulation & Use
Sizwe Madlala DWS RO: KZN Region 0313362852 0828707195 madlalas@dwa.gov.za
Angela Masefield DINGRG. D Warsr 0313362763 | 0836256247 | MasefieldA@dwa.gov.za
Regulation & Use

Jay Reddy E::E‘Sbﬁ?ﬁn?;::t’“'wt'ona' 0313362702 | 0828031817 | Reddyl@dwa.gov.za

Norman Ward DWS RO: CE: KZN Region 0313362737 0828082721 WardN@dwa.gov.za

Ashley Starkey DWS RO: CD: KZN Region 0313362861 0828095892 StarkeyA@dwa.gov.za

Colleen Moonsamy DWS RO: C. Env Officer 0313362846 0828080208 MoonsamyC@dwa.gov.za

Dumisani Nyathi DWS RO 0313362728 0823255455 nyathid @dwa.gov.za

Michael Singh DWS RO: WUE 0313362748 0833212901 SinghM @dwa.gov.za

Melusi Nhleko City of uMhlathuze 0359075805 Nhlekomv@umbhlathuze.gov.za

Nhlanhla Sibeko City of uMhlathuze 0359075023 E:E:‘;"Fr:fg:‘;";':‘::f:::s:::

Sabelo Hlela City of uMhlathuze 0359075079 0828054512 Sabelo.hlela@umbhlathuze.gov.za

Tumi Gopane City of uMhlathuze Gopanet@umhlathuze.gov.za

Thembinkosi Zondi City of uMhlathuze 0359075232 0761125769 ZondiTW@umbhlathuze.co.za

Mduduzi Zulu uThungulu DM 0357992685 zulum@uthungulu.co.za

Mlunggisi Mgabi uThungulu DM 0357992513 mgabim@uthungulu.co.za

Sandile Mngadi uThungulu DM 0357992617 0784566416 mngadis@uthungulu.co.za

Sbusiso Makhanya Mhlathuze Water 0359021000 smakhanya@mhlathuze.co.za
hlouw@mbhlathuze.co.za

Simphiwe Xulu Mhlathuze Water 0359021020 sgxulu@mbhlathuze.co.za

Zama Zuma Mhlathuze Water 0359021086 0721872272 zzuma@mbhlathuze.co.za

Thinus Potgieter Mhlathuze Water 0359021000 mip.kzn@gmail.com

Judith Nzimande ZCCl/ RBCT 0832779942 M@‘@M
Inzimande@rbct.co.za

Dave Whittaker ZCCl 0357971801 0833954000 davew@zcbf.co.za

Mike Patterson ZCCl 0824429440 MikePatt2 @gmail.com

Sizwe Khumalo ZCClI 0357534580 0832731618 skhumalo@bingelela.com

Neels Oosterhuis Tronox Neels.Oosterhuis@Tronox.Com

Dinesh Moodley Tronox 0353408180 Dinesh.Moodley@Tronox.com

Eben Scholtz Tronox eben.scholtz@tronox.com

Gugulethu Sibiya Tronox gugulethu.sibiva@tronox.com

Marius Vlok Tronox 0353408180 0837096556 Marius.Viok@Tronox.com

Sandra Moodley Tronox sandra.moodley@tronox.com

Gerry Barry Tongaat-Hulett Sugar 0833767001 Gerry.Barry@tongaat.com




Name Organisation Telephone | Mobile Email

Sagran Govindasamy Tongaat-Hulett Sugar 0357915107 Sagran.Govindasamy@tongaat.com
Gladys Naylor Mondi Richards Bay 0314512170 0828011950 gladys.naylor@mondigroup.co.za
Hanif Mohamed Mondi Richards Bay Hanif.mohamed@mondigroup.co.za
Nadia Rowling Mondi Richards Bay Nadia.Rowling@mondigroup.com
Zodwa Mbuli Mondi Richards Bay zodwa.mbuli@mondigroup.co.za
Boitumelo Motlhaba Richards Bay Minerals (RBM) Boitumelo.Motlhaba@riotinto.com
Johan Jacobs Richards Bay Minerals (RBM) | 0359013601 0836311724 Johan.Jacobs@rbm.co.za

Michelle Boshoff Richards Bay Minerals (RBM) | 0359014551 0828938537 Michelle.Boshoff@rbm.co.za

Nelisa Dladla Richards Bay Minerals (RBM) | 0359013259 0832395186 nelisa.dladla@rbm.co.za

Peter Eaglen Richards Bay Minerals (RBM) Peter.Eaglen@riotinto.com

Joe Muller RBIDZ 0357880571 0837221352 Joe.muller@rbidz.co.za

Alan Naidoo RBCT 0359044340 0832889395 anaidoo@rbct.co.za

Zanele Mthiyane RBCT 0359044092 0833551905 zmthivane@rbct.co.za

Frans van der Walt QS2000 Plus 0357534184 0824600875 frans@qgs2000plus.co.za

Carel du Plessis Foskor 0359023159 0718251866 careldp@foskor.co.za

Dawid Zandberg Foskor DawidZ@foskor.co.za

Ezra Mlambo Foskor 0359023180 0837831667 EzraM@foskor.co.za

Mahendri Krishanduth Foskor 0359023356 0839768241 mahendrik@foskor.co.za

Mannana Ntompe Foskor 0359023025 0828668553 mannanan@foskor.co.za
Muhammad Ali Foskor 0359023244 0836273814 MuhammadA®@foskor.co.za

Jorge Franco BHP Billiton 0359088541 0834171112 Jorge.D.Franco@bhpbilliton.com
Shaloshini Naidoo BHP Billiton 0355088544 Shaloshini .Naidoo@bhpbilliton.com
Wendy Botes BHP Billiton 0355088516 0833800221 wendy.botes@bhpbilliton.com
Toriso Tlou Tlou Consulting 01233659800 0824658781 toriso@tlouconsult.co.za

Taryn Swales Geomeasure Group 0317651900 0827211816 taryn@geomeasuregroup.co.za
James Perkins Aurecon 0315632785 0836256248 James.Perkins@aurecongroup.com
Ceridwen Salisbury Aurecon 0215266982 Ceridwen.Salisbury@aurecongroup.com
Erik van der Berg Aurecon 0215265790 0825535795 Erik.VanDerBerg@aurecongroup.com




